
Tuition Installm
ent Paym

ent Plan Sum
m

er 2016 Schedule of Paym
ents

 

N
o. of Credits

Session D
ates

Tuition
Fees

Paym
ent D

ue
at Registration

Final Paym
ent D

ue 
by First D

ay of Class

3
6/6 to 7/29

$243.00
$127.00

$370.00
$243.00

3
6/6 to 7/8

$243.00
$127.00

$370.00
$243.00

3
7/11 to 8/12

$243.00
$127.00

$370.00
$243.00

A
dditional Credits

4
$324.00

$132.00
$456.00

$324.00

5
$405.00

$148.00
$553.00

$405.00

6
$486.00

$164.00
$650.00

$486.00

7
$567.00

$179.00
$746.00

$567.00

8
$648.00

$194.00
$842.00

$648.00

Additional M
andatory U

sage Fees effective Sum
m

er 2016:  
 

 
 

 
Laboratory Course Fee 

$88  
 

Studio Course Fee 
$94  

Clinical Program
 Fee-Level 1 

   $301 
 

Clinical Program
 Fee-Level 2 

   $215 

A
ll Tuition and fees are subject to change.

rev. 03.2016

Tuition 
Installment 

Payment Plan

Summer 2016

Cashiers Office 
Kinney Hall, Rm. K508 

 203-575-8055 •  nv.edu/cashiers750 Chase Parkway
Waterbury, CT 06708



Naugatuck Valley Community College
TUITION  INSTALLMENT  PAYMENT  PLAN  AGREEMENT

A tuition installment payment plan is available to students enrolling for 3 credits or more in 
the summer semester.  It allows students to defer the payment of tuition beyond the normal 
due date, for a non-refundable fee of $25.00.  This fee is included with the down payment due 
upon registration.  All payments must be completed by mid-semester.  Students wishing to 
use the tuition installment payment plan must complete this agreement.  Students failing to 
make timely payments will be denied transcript services and will not be allowed to register 
for any future semesters. A late payment fee of $15.00 will be charged for all payments 
received after the published due dates.  Unpaid amounts will be referred to collection.  Note:  
Completion of this agreement fully obligates students to fulfill the payment agreement.  The $25 
plan fee will be charged to each student, each semester. 

Please complete both sections of this agreement and bring with payment to the 
Cashiers Office, Kinney Hall, Room K-508 upon registration. All installment payments 
must be made to the Cashiers Office.

SEMESTER         Summer 2016

STUDENT NAME ________________________________________________________________

ADDRESS ______________________________________________________________________

CITY ___________________________________________  STATE ________  ZIP _____________

PHONE: home (________)_____________________  work (________)_____________________

                         Amount
Down Payment Due
 Upon Registration  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ ____________

2nd Payment Due
 June 6, 2016 (Final payment) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ ____________

I promise to make full payment in accordance with the payment dates and amounts shown above.  
I understand that if I fail to meet the full payment of this note on or before the dates indicated 
above, I may be withdrawn from the College but continue to be responsible for the entire amount. 
I will be assessed $15.00 for each payment received after the dates indicated above.  I will be 
denied transcript services and will not be allowed to register for other coursework. Additionally, 
should I default on this note, I acknowledge the right of the College to forward the note to a 
collection agency.   I acknowledge that I have received the Student’s Copy as my official copy of this 
agreement and have accepted its terms. I understand that failure to make timely payments will 
make me ineligible for any future payment plans.

__________________________________________________ _________________
Student Signature      Date

__________________________________________________ _________________
College Official      Date

Naugatuck Valley Community College
750 Chase Parkway • Waterbury, CT  06708

 — SUMMER 2016 —
TUITION INSTALLMENT PAYMENT PLAN AGREEMENT

Student’s Copy
Complete before registering. 

Refer to back page for schedule of payments.

                         Amount
Down Payment Due
 Upon Registration  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ ____________

2nd Payment Due
 June 6, 2016 (Final payment) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ ____________

I promise to make full payment in accordance with the payment dates and amounts shown above.  
I understand that if I fail to meet the full payment of this note on or before the dates indicated 
above, I may be withdrawn from the College but continue to be responsible for the entire amount. I 
will be assessed $15.00 for each payment received after the dates indicated above.  I will be denied 
transcript services and will not be allowed to register for other coursework. Additionally, should 
I default on this note, I acknowledge the right of the College to forward the note to a collection 
agency.   I acknowledge that I have received the Student’s Copy as my official copy of this agreement 
and have accepted its terms. I understand that failure to make timely payments will make 
me ineligible for any future payment plans.

__________________________________________________ _________________
Student Name   Please print     Date

__________________________________________________ _________________
Student Signature      Date

__________________________________________________ _________________
College Official      Date

Payment Due notices will NOT be sent.

Student ID#   @

Student ID#   @


