No. of Credits	Session Dates	Tuition	Fees	Payment Due at Registration	Final Payment Due by First Day of Class
ω	6/6 to 7/29	\$243.00	\$127.00	\$370.00	\$243.00
3	6/6 to 7/8	\$243.00	\$127.00	\$370.00	\$243.00
3	7/11 to 8/12	\$243.00	\$127.00	\$370.00	\$243.00
Additional Credits					
4		\$324.00	\$132.00	\$456.00	\$324.00
5		\$405.00	\$148.00	\$553.00	\$405.00
6		\$486.00	\$164.00	\$650.00	\$486.00
7		\$567.00	\$179.00	\$746.00	\$567.00
8		\$648.00	\$194.00	\$842.00	\$648.00



Clinical Program Fee-Level 1 Clinical Program Fee-Level 2

\$301 \$215

All Tuition and fees are subject to change

#### Naugatuck Valley Community College TUITION INSTALLMENT PAYMENT PLAN AGREEMENT

A tuition installment payment plan is available to students enrolling for 3 credits or more in the summer semester. It allows students to defer the payment of tuition beyond the normal due date, for a non-refundable fee of \$25.00. This fee is included with the down payment due upon registration. All payments must be completed by mid-semester. Students wishing to use the tuition installment payment plan must complete this agreement. Students failing to make timely payments will be denied transcript services and will not be allowed to register for any future semesters. A late payment fee of \$15.00 will be charged for all payments received after the published due dates. Unpaid amounts will be referred to collection. *Note: Completion of this agreement fully obligates students to fulfill the payment agreement. The \$25 plan fee will be charged to each student, each semester.* 

# Please complete both sections of this agreement and bring with payment to the Cashiers Office, Kinney Hall, Room K-508 upon registration. All installment payments must be made to the Cashiers Office.

SEMESTER	🗌 Summer 2016	Student ID# @			
STUDENT NAME	:				
ADDRESS					
CITY		STATE _	ZIP		
PHONE: home (_	)	work (	)		
Down Payment Upon Registr			Amount \$		
2nd Payment D June 6, 2016			\$		
I promise to make full payment in accordance with the payment dates and amounts shown above. I understand that if I fail to meet the full payment of this note on or before the dates indicated above, I may be withdrawn from the College but continue to be responsible for the entire amount. I will be assessed \$15.00 for each payment received after the dates indicated above. I will be denied transcript services and will not be allowed to register for other coursework. Additionally, should I default on this note, I acknowledge the right of the College to forward the note to a collection agency. I acknowledge that I have received the Student's Copy as my official copy of this agreement and have accepted its terms. I understand that failure to make timely payments will make me ineligible for any future payment plans.					
Student Signatu	ire		Date		
College Official			Date		

#### **Naugatuck Valley Community College**

750 Chase Parkway • Waterbury, CT 06708

#### 

## Student's Copy

Complete before registering. Refer to back page for schedule of payments.

	Amount
Down Payment Due	
Upon Registration\$ _	
2nd Payment Due	
June 6, 2016 (Final payment) \$ _	

I promise to make full payment in accordance with the payment dates and amounts shown above. I understand that if I fail to meet the full payment of this note on or before the dates indicated above, I may be withdrawn from the College but continue to be responsible for the entire amount. I will be assessed \$15.00 for each payment received after the dates indicated above. I will be denied transcript services and will not be allowed to register for other coursework. Additionally, should I default on this note, I acknowledge the right of the College to forward the note to a collection agency. I acknowledge that I have received the Student's Copy as my official copy of this agreement and have accepted its terms. I understand that failure to make timely payments will make me ineligible for any future payment plans.

	Student ID# @	
Student Name Please print		Date
Student Signature		Date
College Official		Date

### Payment Due notices will NOT be sent.